Word Counts & LEXILE

SB1
Unit
wc
1 56
2 53
3 60
4 61
5 56
6 57
7 58
8 54
9 56
10 51
11 57
12 58
13 50
14 59
15 60
16 56
Average 56.38

Basic Reading 800 Key Words

Lexile
370
270
290
300
220
280
320
300
280
270
260
350
80
310
210
280
274.38

wcC
63
65
71
66
68
67
67
69
68
69
71
68
62
71
63
60
66.75

SB2

Lexile
340
410
330
330
320
350
350
320
230
290
320
300
290
330
350
330

324.38

SB3
WC Lexile
71 330
77 360
75 370
79 380
71 390
74 340
77 410
78 380
74 360
76 410
75 340
78 370
74 410
73 370
76 390
78 350
75.375 372.50
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Word Counts Per Reading
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Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 3

Unit 4
Unit 5

Unit 6
Unit 7
Unit 8
Unit 9
Unit 10
Unit 11
Unit 12
Unit 13
Unit 14
Unit 15
Unit 16

prepare
alone
air
below
bright
baseball
artist
art
bowl
noise
hotel
yesterday
low
history
afraid

grow up

Basic Reading 800 Key Words

Book 1 Target Words

mix
both
building
February
farmer
fan
wavy
class
excited
breathe
suitcase
center
quickly
most
dinosaur

explain

minute
several
far
famous
market
field
math
glue
slowly
suddenly
forget
collect
careful
science
friendly
together

salt
thirsty
hard
spring
enjoy
swing
line
over
lake
happen
toothbrush
mittens
hide
speak
wake up

place

stove
need
plan
winter
money
view
straight
scissors
tadpole
tongue
weekend
sweater
rule
study
million

wish

prepare
alone
air
below
bright
baseball
artist
art
bowl
noise
hotel
yesterday
low
history
afraid

grow up
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Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5
Unit 6
Unit 7
Unit 8
Unit 9
Unit 10
Unit 11
Unit 12
Unit 13
Unit 14
Unit 15
Unit 16

feed
piece
student
singer
drop
last
occur
present
a few
rush
hobby
sadly
plane
corner
dark

agree

Basic Reading 800 Key Words

Book 2 Target Words

take care

wheel
robot
actor
ocean
team

badly

wonder

choose
cry
lose
plate
some
hill
above

follow

inside
break
draw
May
change
stick
town
ready
soap
firefighter
mad
begin
paper
terrible
evening

dinner

noisy
hurt
work
miss
sunny
hit
hurricane
proud
unhealthy
photographer
problem
rice
throw
beehive
beautiful

donkey

belly
round
cool
ticket
cloudy
cricket
think
instrument
world
job
smartphone
fork
window
everywhere
away

deep

feed
piece
student
singer
drop
last
occur
present
a few
rush
hobby
sadly
plane
corner
dark

agree
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Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5
Unit 6
Unit 7
Unit 8
Unit 9
Unit 10
Unit 11
Unit 12
Unit 13
Unit 14
Unit 15
Unit 16

homeless
digital
season
cheek
cost
badminton
pair
drone
interesting
popular
sauce
computer
invent
push
ago

cover

Basic Reading 800 Key Words

live
message
orange
greeting
cheap
point
player
helicopter
step
doodle
soft
carry
dentist
hold
keep

freeze

decide
send
summer
normal
expensive
game
join
save
sign
bedroom
next
keyboard
important
remove
cut

hour

kind
read
fall
wave
soup
final
light
control
rocket
difference
flat
remember
improve
magnet
hospital

clever

Book 3 Target Words

hope
answer
sell
stranger
spend
fall
another
awesome
astronaut
finish
put
website
clean
bottom
wonderfu

leave

homeless
digital
season
cheek
cost
badminton
pair
drone
interesting
popular
sauce
computer
invent
push
ago

cover
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